2019 Annual Meeting

President-elect
Susan R. Bailey

Speaker
Bruce A. Scott

Vice Speaker
Lisa Bohman Egbert
Corey Howard

Board of Trustees
Robyn F. Chatman
Michael Suk
Willie Underwood

Board of Trustees, resident physician seat
Grayson W. Armstrong

Council on Constitution and Bylaws
Thomas M. Anderson
Mark N. Bair

Council on Medical Education
Sherri Baker
Kelly J. Caverzagie
Henry L. Dorkin
Sharon P. Douglas
Shannon Kilgore
John P. Williams

Council on Medical Service
A Patrice Burgess
Thomas Madejski

Council on Medical Service, new vacancy
Joseph Constabile
Alice Coombs
Heidi M. Dunniway
Erick Eiting
Jerry Halverson
Lynda Kabbash
Peter Lavine
Robert A. Lee
Jonathan D. Leffert
Leigh Neumayer
Sion Roy
Michael B. Simon

© 2019 American Medical Association. All rights reserved.

Election Results

Initial
Election Runoff

*

295t
273

264
4341
438t

162
4061

335
495t
262
349t
490t
341%

58

59 273t
57

95 250
53

23
35
50
21
49
34

Election Results



Election Results June 2019

Initial
Election

Council on Science & Public Health

Noel N. Deep *
Tamaan Osbourne-Roberts *
Corliss Varnum *

Council on Science & Public Health, resident seat
Laura Halpin *

* Elected unanimously by acclamation on Saturday, June 8. 1 Elected in balloting on Tuesday, June 11.

© 2019 American Medical Association. All rights reserved.



