2019 Annual Meeting

## **Election Results**

**Election Results** 

	Initial Election	Runoff
President-elect Susan R. Bailey	*	
Speaker		
Bruce A. Scott	*	
Vice Speaker		
Lisa Bohman Egbert	295†	
Corey Howard	273	
Board of Trustees		
Robyn F. Chatman	264	
Michael Suk	434†	
Willie Underwood	438†	
Board of Trustees, resident physician seat Grayson W. Armstrong	*	
Council on Constitution and Bylaws		
Thomas M. Anderson	162	
Mark N. Bair	406†	
Council on Medical Education		
Sherri Baker	335	
Kelly J. Caverzagie	495†	
Henry L. Dorkin	262	
Sharon P. Douglas	349†	
Shannon Kilgore	490†	
John P. Williams	341†	
Council on Medical Service		
A Patrice Burgess	*	
Thomas Madejski	*	
Council on Medical Service, new vacancy		
Joseph Constabile	58	
Alice Coombs	59	273†
Heidi M. Dunniway	57	273
Erick Eiting	95	250
Jerry Halverson	53	
Lynda Kabbash	5	
Peter Lavine	23	
Robert A. Lee	35	
Jonathan D. Leffert	50	
Leigh Neumayer	21	
Sion Roy	49	
Michael B. Simon	34	

Election Results June 2019

Initial
Election

Council on Science & Public Health

Noel N. Deep \*
Tamaan Osbourne-Roberts \*
Corliss Varnum \*

Council on Science & Public Health, resident seat Laura Halpin

<sup>\*</sup> Elected unanimously by acclamation on Saturday, June 8. † Elected in balloting on Tuesday, June 11.